LST FLOOR MOUNTED, PEDESTAL CONVECTORS
MDL:  PROFESS IONAL GRADE HVAC SOLUT IONS
www.mdlsoln.com 1
NATURAL CONVECTION HEATERS
Convection heating systems operate by heat absorption via air particles flowing past a heat exchanger.
The difference in density between cold and heated air creates a delicate current that flows from the bottom to the top of the unit.
Natural air circulation is created in the room, which facilitates uniform heating. With convection radiators, nominal air circulation
occurs when the air rises from the bottom of the unit, thus a minimum separation distance should always be kept between the walls and

BTU/H PER FOOT
SC22-16/15.9/600 6.5 23.5 22
6.30
1886 0.19 0.07 1561
SC22-16/15.9/880 6.5 34.5 22 2454 0.25 0.11 1155
SC22-16/15.9/1080 6.5 42.5 22 3018 0.30 0.17 1081
SC22-16/15.9/1330 6.5 52.5 22 3730 0.37 0.25 1029
SC22-16/15.9/1580 6.5 62 22 4433 0.44 0.34 1004
SC22-16/15.9/1830 6.5 72 22 5146 0.51 0.45 980
SC22-16/15.9/2080 6.5 82 22 5862 0.59 0.57 964
SC22-16/15.9/2330 6.5 91.5 22 6570 0.66 0.70 956
SC22-16/15.9/2580 6.5 101.5 22 7282 0.73 0.85 945
SG22-16/22.2/600 6.5 23.5 23
8.70
4054 0.41 0.29 3355
SG23-16/22.2/880 6.5 34.5 23 5277 0.53 0.47 2483
SG23-16/22.2/1080 6.5 42.5 23 6491 0.65 0.69 2325
SG23-16/22.2/1330 6.5 52.5 23 8015 0.80 1.01 2211
 SG23-16/22.2/1580 6.5 62 23 9535 0.95 1.40 2159
SG23-16/22.2/1830 6.5 72 23 11063 1.11 1.84 2107
SG23-16/22.2/2080 6.5 82 23 12609 1.26 2.34 2073
SG23-16/22.2/2330 6.5 91.5 23 14133 1.41 2.90 2056
SG23-16/22.2/2580 6.5 101.5 23 15661 1.57 3.50 2032
SG24-16/28.4/600 6.5 23.5 24
11.20
3162 0.32 0.18 2617
SG24-16/28.4/880 6.5 34.5 24 4679 0.47 0.37 2202
SG24-16/28.4/1080 6.5 42.5 24 6239 0.62 0.64 2235
SG24-16/28.4/1330 6.5 52.5 24 8189 0.82 1.05 2259
SG24-16/28.4/1580 6.5 62 24 10139 1.01 1.57 2296
SG24-16/28.4/1830 6.5 72 24 12088 1.21 2.17 2302
SG24-16/28.4/2080 6.5 82 24 14038 1.40 2.86 2308
SG24-16/28.4/2330 6.5 91.5 24 15988 1.60 3.64 22326
SG24-16/28.4/2580 6.5 101.5 24 17937 1.79 4.50 2327
Standard heating output [BTU/H] according to the EN 442-1:2015-02 European Standard, room air temperature ѳi = 65°F
* ΔT - the difference between mean water temperature (flow water temperature minus return water temperature) and room air temperature. For quick
heat output calculating software contact MDL Solutions or local rep.
www.mdlsoln.com 14

PRESSURE DROP
FT-H20
BTU/H PER
FOOT
SC22-23/15.9/600 9 23.5 22
6.30
1886 0.19 0.07 1561
SC22-23/15.9/880 9 34.5 22 2607 0.26 0.13 1227
SC22-23/15.9/1080 9 42.5 22 3480 0.35 0.22 1247
SC22-23/15.9/1330 9 52.5 22 4565 0.46 0.36 1259
SC22-23/15.9/1580 9 62 22 5650 0.57 0.53 1279
SC22-23/15.9/1830 9 72 22 6739 0.67 0.73 1284
SC22-23/15.9/2080 9 82 22 7824 0.78 0.97 1286
SC22-23/15.9/2330 9 91.5 22 8914 0.89 1.23 1297
SC22-23/15.9/2580 9 101.5 22 9999 1.00 1.53 1297
SG23-23/22.2/600 9 23.5 23
8.70
4744 0.47 0.38 3926
SG23-23/22.2/880 9 34.5 23 6174 0.62 0.62 2905
SG23-23/22.2/1080 9 42.5 23 7595 0.76 0.92 2721
SG23-23/22.2/1330 9 52.5 23 9378 0.94 1.35 2587
SG23-23/22.2/1580 9 62 23 11156 1.12 1.87 2526
SG23-23/22.2/1830 9 72 23 12944 1.29 2.46 2466
SG23-23/22.2/2080 9 82 23 14752 1.48 3.13 2425
SG23-23/22.2/2330 9 91.5 23 16535 1.65 3.87 2405
SG23-23/22.2/2580 9 101.5 23 18323 1.83 4.68 2377
SG24-23/28.4/600 9 23.5 24
11.20
3162 0.32 0.18 2617
SG24-23/28.4/880 9 34.5 24 5319 0.53 0.41 2503
SG24-23/28.4/1080 9 42.5 24 7091 0.71 0.81 2540
SG24-23/28.4/1330 9 52.5 24 9308 0.93 1.34 2568
SG24-23/28.4/1580 9 62 24 11524 1.15 1.98 2609
SG24-23/28.4/1830 9 72 24 13741 1.37 2.75 2617
SG24-23/28.4/2080 9 82 24 15958 1.60 3.63 2623
SG24-23/28.4/2330 9 91.5 24 18170 1.82 4.61 2643
SG24-23/28.4/2580 9 101.5 24 20387 2.04 5.71 2645
FLOOR-MOUNTED CONVECTORS 9 INCH HIGH
Standard heating output [BTU/H] according to the EN 442-1:2015-02 European Standard, room air temperature ѳi = 65°F
* ΔT - the difference between mean water temperature (flow water temperature minus return water temperature) and room air temperature. For quick
heat output calculating software contact MDL Solutions or local rep.

PRESSURE DROP
FT-H20
BTU/H PER
FOOT
SC22-30/15.9/600 12 23.5 22
6.30
1886 0.19 0.07 1561
SC22-30/15.9/880 12 34.5 22 2958 0.30 0.16 1392
SC22-30/15.9/1080 12 42.5 22 3942 0.39 0.27 1412
SC22-30/15.9/1330 12 52.5 22 5175 0.52 0.45 1428
SC22-30/15.9/1580 12 62 22 6404 0.64 0.67 1450
SC22-30/15.9/1830 12 72 22 7638 0.76 0.93 1455
SC22-30/15.9/2080 12 82 22 8871 0.89 1.22 1458
SC22-30/15.9/2330 12 91.5 22 10100 1.01 1.55 1469
SC22-30/15.9/2580 12 101.5 22 11334 0.56 0.51 4593
SG23-30/22.2/600 12 23.5 23
8.70
5550 0.56 0.51 4593
SG23-30/22.2/880 12 34.5 23 7224 0.72 0.84 3400
SG23-30/22.2/1080 12 42.5 23 8886 0.89 1.23 3183
SG23-30/22.2/1330 12 52.5 23 10972 1.10 1.81 3027
SG23-30/22.2/1580 12 62 23 13052 1.31 2.50 2955
SG23-30/22.2/1830 12 72 23 15145 1.51 3.29 2885
SG23-30/22.2/2080 12 82 23 17260 1.73 4.19 2837
SG23-30/22.2/2330 12 91.5 23 19346 1.93 5.18 2814
SG23-30/22.2/2580 12 101.5 23 21438 2.14 6.26 2781
SG24-30/28.4/600 12 23.5 24
11.20
3162 0.32 0.18 2617
SG24-30/28.4/880 12 34.5 24 5955 0.60 0.58 2802
SG24-30/28.4/1080 12 42.5 24 7943 0.79 1.00 2845
SG24-30/28.4/1330 12 52.5 24 10422 1.04 1.65 2875
SG24-30/28.4/1580 12 62 24 12906 1.29 2.45 2922
SG24-30/28.4/1830 12 72 24 15390 1.54 3.39 2931
SG24-30/28.4/2080 12 82 24 17870 1.79 4.47 2938
SG24-30/28.4/2330 12 91.5 24 20353 2.04 5.69 2960
SG24-30/28.4/2580 12 101.5 24 22833 2.28 7.04 2962
FLOOR-MOUNTED CONVECTORS 12 INCH HIGH
Standard heating output [BTU/H] according to the EN 442-1:2015-02 European Standard, room air temperature ѳi = 65°F
* ΔT - the difference between mean water temperature (flow water temperature minus return water temperature) and room air temperature. For quick
heat output calculating software contact MDL Solutions or local rep.